SA-TIED

Southern Africa - Towards Inclusive Economic Development

PROGRAMME

Turning the tide on
inequality

Work in progress meeting

8 November 2019
Protea Hotel Pretoria, Loftus Park

08:00
08:30

08:45

09:15

10:00

10:30

11:15

12:00
13:00

13:45

Registration

Opening and welcome
Murray Leibbrandt / Catherine Macleod

Introduction to SA-TIED programme and communications
Tim Shipp

Wages, employment trajectories, and gender in South Africa
Amy Thornton & Robert Hill

Coffee and tea break
Construction and analysis of the inter-industry labour mobility network of

South Africa
Mattie Landman

The contribution of disemployment and farm concentration to rural
inequality

Marlies Piek

Lunch

The relationship between transport accessibility and employment

duration
Jacomien Van der Merwe

Gender wage gap: An analysis of the South African manufacturing sector
Caro Janse Van Rensburg



14:45 Coffee and tea break
15:15  Economic restructuring and inclusive development
Andrew Donaldson

Discussion —
Urban development and housing
Health and social insurance
Employment

Education, training, and workseeker support

16:45  Wrap-up and next steps
Murray Leibbrandt / Catherine Macleod

17:00 Closure

XY, . INTERNATIONAL
3 ONITEDINATIONS national treasury FOOD POLICY
e E—S.— ‘ / RESEARCH

< UNIVERSITY
I Department:
2\ UNU-WIDER National Treasury

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA IFPRI

planning, monitoring o
% g & evaluation % /SMS
Bia Trade and Industry

Planning, Monitoring and Evaluation
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

INSTITUTE




