

## **Southern Africa – Towards Inclusive Economic Development**

### **PROGRAMME**

# Turning the tide on inequality

# Work in progress meeting

8 November 2019 Protea Hotel Pretoria, Loftus Park

08:00 08:30	Registration Opening and welcome Murray Leibbrandt / Catherine Macleod
08:45	Introduction to SA-TIED programme and communications Tim Shipp
09:15	Wages, employment trajectories, and gender in South Africa  Amy Thornton & Robert Hill
10:00 10:30	Coffee and tea break Construction and analysis of the inter-industry labour mobility network of South Africa Mattie Landman
11:15	The contribution of disemployment and farm concentration to rural inequality  Marlies Piek
12:00 13:00	Lunch The relationship between transport accessibility and employment duration Jacomien Van der Merwe
13:45	Gender wage gap: An analysis of the South African manufacturing sector

#### 14:45 Coffee and tea break

# 15:15 Economic restructuring and inclusive development

**Andrew Donaldson** 

Discussion —

Urban development and housing

Health and social insurance

**Employment** 

Education, training, and workseeker support

## 16:45 Wrap-up and next steps

Murray Leibbrandt / Catherine Macleod

17:00 Closure





national treasury

Department:
National Treasury
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA











